NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

N 4

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-7108HGHI-M1 8 KANAL 720P
HiBRiT KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-204G-K1 4 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CiHAZI

HILOOK DVR-108G-K1 8 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CiHAZI

HILOOK DVR-104G-K1 4 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7104HGHI-M1 4 KANAL 1HDD 720P
HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-8664NXI-I8/S 64 KANAL 8 HDD
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR4832-EI 32 KANAL 8HDD(10TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Hikvision

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,25 USD

73,50 USD

78,75 USD

78,75 USD

99,75 USD

997,50

usb

1.399,65
usb



